
47
86

00
48

01
00

481600 483100 484600 486100 487600 489100 4444400

44
44

40
0

4445400

44
45

40
0

4446400

44
46

40
0

44
47

40
0

44
48

40
0

4449400

44
49

40
0

2368 Acres of Water
36.9 Miles of Shoreline

Guernsey, Harrison, 
and Belmont Counties

Piedmont Lake

Pie
dm

on
t L

ak
e F

ish
ing

 M
ap

Map displayed with graticules using 
UTM NAD 83 Zone 17 projection.

Contour intervals are in 3 ft increments.

Depths based on normal summer 
pool elevation of 913 ft.

Facilities Legend Roads
Boat Ramp

Reservoir last surveyed: 1998

Contours and depths shown on this map may change with
fluctuating lake levels and alteration of the lake bottom.

This map is not suitable for navigation.

Your purchase of fishing equipment and
motor boat fuels supports sport fish

restoration and boating access facilities.
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